
NJR Azlan Johari 593

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 97 95 96 97 99 577 -36 x GOLD

2 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 96 95 93 97 97 98 576 -29 x SILVER

3 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 98 93 96 96 93 99 575 -29 x BRONZE

4 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 93 96 97 97 96 95 574 -28 x

5 Zul Haziq Rosli K.Lumpur 93 93 96 99 96 97 574 -27 x

6 Muhammad Zubair Muhamad K.Lumpur 93 99 94 96 95 97 574 -23 x

7 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 95 100 96 95 94 573 -29 x

8 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 97 96 96 94 98 92 573 -26 x

9 Mohamad Lutfi  Othman N.Sembilan 91 97 95 96 96 95 570 -24 x

10 Muhammad Naqib Faris Md. Razib Terengganu 98 94 97 95 90 94 568 -25 x

11 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 94 93 94 93 95 99 568 -23 x

12 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 90 95 96 97 93 94 565 -24 x

13 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 96 94 90 94 90 97 561 -20 x

14 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 90 92 93 93 94 97 559 -21 x

15 Thanies a/l Jegathesan Selangor 94 96 93 93 89 93 558 -20 x

16 Muhammad Arif Aidit Rosli Pahang 87 95 94 95 94 90 555 -16 x

17 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 93 92 95 92 91 92 555 -12 x

18 Yap Boon Tat Perak 88 93 86 94 92 94 547 -15 x

19 Muhammad Shaqiran Aqil Pahang 88 92 92 93 91 90 546 -10 x

20 Leong Z-Shen P.Pinang 90 89 91 93 87 90 540 -12

21 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 88 92 94 91 80 92 537 -12

22 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 86 89 92 92 87 91 537 -12

23 Benjamin a/l Mogan Selangor 89 93 87 90 87 89 535 -12

24 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 84 84 78 87 82 85 500 -6

25 Mohd. Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang A B S E N T 0 -
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Azlan Johari

Mohd. Taufiq Hood

Mohd. Izzul Haq A. Rahim

1 2 3 4 5 6

TERENGGANU 287 284 290 288 282 286 1717 -83 x GOLD

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 96 95 93 97 97 98 576 -29 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 93 95 100 96 95 94 573 -29 x

Muhammad Naqib Faris Md. Razib 98 94 97 95 90 94 568 -25 x

PERAK 277 282 282 282 286 295 1704 -80 x SILVER

Razi Aizat Adzha 93 97 95 96 97 99 577 -36 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 94 93 94 93 95 99 568 -23 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 90 92 93 93 94 97 559 -21 x

PAHANG 270 286 287 289 283 279 1694 -68 x BRONZE

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 93 96 97 97 96 95 574 -28 x

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim 90 95 96 97 93 94 565 -24 x

Muhammad Arif Aidit Rosli 87 95 94 95 94 90 555 -16 x

PULAU PINANG 283 279 277 281 275 279 1674 -58 x

Mohd. Ashraf Izham 97 96 96 94 98 92 573 -26 x

Mohd. Ammar Izham 96 94 90 94 90 97 561 -20 x

Leong Z-Shen 90 89 91 93 87 90 540 -12 x

SELANGOR 269 278 272 275 263 273 1630 -44 x

Thanies a/l Jegathesan 94 96 93 93 89 93 558 -20 x

Yap Kien Chi 86 89 92 92 87 91 537 -12 x

Benjamin a/l Mogan 89 93 87 90 87 89 535 -12 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 268 273 268 275 269 272 1625 -42 x

Mohamad Lutfi  Othman 91 97 95 96 96 95 570 -24 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan 93 92 95 92 91 92 555 -12 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat 84 84 78 87 82 85 500 -6 x
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